product sheet

(RVASKYAD

FZ932D

Plinth, univers, for cubical enclosure IP54, SCI, 200 x 600 x 400 mm

Technical Properties

Height of installed product
Width of installed product
Depth of installed product
Protection index IP
Protection class

Colour

Quantity of section in width

200 mm
600 mm
400 mm
IP54
isol.class |
stone grey
2

Technical subject to change
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